Rental price for a week

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

Price per night: 100 €

3

LA 1860
IGNERAIE

Rental price - accommodation

GRENACHE

550€
650 €
750 €
850€
850€
700 €

600 €

Tourist tax per day and per person from 18 yearsold: 1,15 €

The payment of your stay will be made upon your arrival.

Cleaning price: 50 €



