

Rental price - accommodation

Apartement GRENACHE

Rental price for a week

APRIL	550€
MAY	650€
JUNE	750€
JULY	850€
AUGUST	850€
SEPTEMBER	700€
OCTOBER	600€

Price per night: 100€

Tourist tax per day and per person from 18 years old : 1,15 €

The payment of your stay will be made upon your arrival.

Cleaning price: 50€